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CERT IV IN ENGINEERING FIXE% MOBILE PLANT MECHANIC

28/6/2022 @
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Proudly supported by APT Training (Provider Number 91637) who is the Registered Training Organisation who will issue the Testamur
and Record of Results for the qualification.

APT>

SPECIALIST HYDRAULICS AND TRAINING

RTO 91637




Units of Competency (UoC)

MEMO09002
MEM11011
MEM12023
MEM12024
MEM13015
MEM14006
MEM16006
MEM16008
MEM17003
MEM18001
MEM18002

MSMENV272

MEM12002
MEM18003
MEM18006
MEM18018
MEM18020
MEM18021
MEM18022
MEM18054
MEM18055
MEM18064
MEM27001
MEM27002
MEM27003
MEM27005
MEM27006
MEM27008
MEM27009
MEM27011
MEM27013
MEM27014
MEM27015
MEM27016
MEM27023
MEM27030
MEM27031

CORE

Interpret technical drawing

Undertake manual handling

Perform engineering measurements

Perform computations

Work safely and effectively in manufacturing and engineering
Plan work activities

Organise and communicate information

Interact with computing technology

Assist in the provision of on-the-job training

se hand tools
se power tools/ handheld operations

isate in environmentally sustainable work practices

ELECTIVES

Perform’e ical/electronic measurement
Use tools %ion work
ing

Perform precisi of engineering components

Maintain pneumatic components
Maintain hydraulic system
Maintain fluid power controls

Fault find, test, and calibrate instru@tion systems and equipment

Dismantle, replace, and assemble engi components

Maintain instrumentation system compo

Maintain and repair stationary and mobile pl ngine cooling systems

Test and repair compression ignition fuel systems

Overhaul engine fuel system components O

Tune diesel engines /

Diagnose and rectify batteries, low voltage sensors and cirwé

Maintain induction, exhaust systems and emission control systems

Diagnose and rectify braking systems

Maintain track type undercarriage on mobile plant

Maintain steering systems

Diagnose and rectify automatic transmissions

Diagnose and rectify drive line and final drives

Diagnose and maintain electronic controlling systems on mobile and stationary plant

Diagnose and rectify fieldbus circuits in mobile and stationary plant and equipment

Perform engine bottom-end overhaul

Perform engine top-end overhaul






