

iSimplify Pty Ltd ABN: 13633869039

CONFIRMATION OF ENROLMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This letter is to certify the enrolment status for the candidate whose details are listed below:

STUDENT NUMBER

USI

DATE OF BIRTH

POSTAL ADDRESS

COURSE OF STUDY

START DATE

END DATE

In Gap Training Complete – 80%)

Proudly supported by APT Training (Provider Number 91637) who is the Registered Training Organisation who will issue the Testamur and Record of Results for the qualification.









CORE	
MEM09002	Interpret technical drawing
MEM11011	Undertake manual handling
MEM12023	Perform engineering measurements
MEM12024	Perform computations
MEM13015	Work safely and effectively in manufacturing and engineering
MEM14006	Plan work activities
MEM16006	Organise and communicate information
MEM16008	Interact with computing technology
MEM17003	Assist in the provision of on-the-job training
MEM18001	Use hand tools
MEM18002	Use power tools/ handheld operations
MSMENV272	Participate in environmentally sustainable work practices
	ELECTIVES
MEM12002	Perform electrical/electronic measurement
MEM12002 MEM18003	Use tools for precision work
MEM18003	Perform precision Viting of engineering components
MEM18000	Maintain pneumatic system components
MEM18020	Maintain hydraulic system components
MEM18020	Maintain hydraulic systems Maintain hydraulic systems
MEM18021	Maintain fluid power controls
MEM18054	Fault find, test, and calibrate instrumentation systems and equipment
MEM18055	Dismantle, replace, and assemble engines in g components
MEM18064	Maintain instrumentation system components
MEM27001	Maintain and repair stationary and mobile plant engine cooling systems
MEM27002	Test and repair compression ignition fuel systems
MEM27003	Overhaul engine fuel system components
MEM27005	Tune diesel engines
MEM27006	Diagnose and rectify batteries, low voltage sensors and circuits
MEM27008	Maintain induction, exhaust systems and emission control systems
MEM27009	Diagnose and rectify braking systems
MEM27011	Maintain track type undercarriage on mobile plant
MEM27013	Maintain steering systems
MEM27014	Diagnose and rectify automatic transmissions
MEM27015	Diagnose and rectify drive line and final drives
MEM27016	Diagnose and maintain electronic controlling systems on mobile and stationary plant
MEM27023	Diagnose and rectify fieldbus circuits in mobile and stationary plant and equipment
MEM27030	Perform engine bottom-end overhaul
MEM27031	Perform engine top-end overhaul



